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Sent: 3/11/2016 2:11:53 AM
To:

Subject: RMO081851 Daily Deposit Report 20160311

RM CODE 81851

03/10/16

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
DOMINIQUE LEIMER

TODD & KAREM WANEK JITWROS
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
SOUTHERM FIMAMNCIAL LLC
MEPTUME, LLC

HYPERIOM AIR, LLC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMNDYKE PLLC

HERK ASSOCIATES, IMNC

MES, LLC

ZORRD DEVELOPMENT CORP.
LSJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
WANEK TRUST OF 2000

KWF 2007 LLC

ssW 2007 LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
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If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank wvou

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

2,341,094,

2,015,423,
139,471,
361,170.
217,038,
118,289,
117,707.
481,601,
342,848,
112,916.
156, 556.
209,643,
323,482,

88,352,419,

2,011,584
2,011,147,
2,005,516,
4,283,533,
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